Centerville Night Lights Presented by Runners Plus

Centerville

Race 12 - HS Boys Varsity Black - 5K
9/28/2024 - 7:50 pm

Team Results
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2-8-17-24-52-71-124
1-6-26-36-73-81-160
19-21-22-37-47-50-83
5-18-32-34-62-96-99
14-35-42-48-59-92-105
13-20-27-33-133-159-173
16-23-57-65-145-178
43-51-58-74-75-79-91
3-31-49-115-128-129-130
9-55-68-86-100-114-117
7-30-44-140-177-184-204
45-46-84-103-108-109-110
40-72-88-90-104-120-127
53-77-78-98-106-155-157
12-56-69-107-205-213
63-66-89-97-111-122-143
25-38-76-152-179-190-212
15-29-80-182-193-217
61-93-94-113-138-162-172
54-60-136-149-183-189-203

67-82-144-146-164-165-168

Scoring Order

2-7-15-22-49-67-113

1-5-24-33-69-77-136

17-19-20-34-44-47-79

4-16-29-31-59-90-93

12-32-39-45-56-87-97

11-18-25-30-118-135-144

14-21-54-62-126-147

40-48-55-70-71-75-86

3-28-46-106-115-116-117

8-52-65-82-94-105-107

6-27-41-122-146-152-162

42-43-80-95-100-101-102

37-68-83-85-96-110-114

50-73-74-92-98-131-133

10-53-66-99-163-167

60-63-84-91-103-111-124

23-35-72-130-148-155-166

13-26-76-150-157-168

58-88-89-104-120-137-143

51-57-119-129-151-154-161

64-78-125-127-139-140-141
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Race 12 - HS Boys Varsity Black - 5K
9/28/2024 - 7:50 pm

Team Results

Team  Runner

Place Team Score Time Avg Finish Order Scoring Order
22 ﬁ St. Bernard 547 1:54:30 22:54 7:23 5:.04 39-64-163-188-199-220 36-61-138-153-159-169
23 ‘ Wilmington 561 1:53:35 2243 719 505  41-119-123-171-202-211-222 38-109-112-142-160-165-170
24 7 Clermont NE 574 1:5429 2254 T7:23 6:.08 11-141-147-192-196-208 9-123-128-156-158-164
25 m Monroe 576 1:51:57 2224 713 149  85-118-139-156-158-174-180 81-108-121-132-134-145-149
DNP Lawrenceburg High 1:34:55 2344 T7:39 134-169-176-195 4 Runners
School
DNP <<% National Trail 1:35:38  23:55 7:42 28-102-210-218 4 Runners
DNP Simon Kenton 1:39:49  24:58  8:.02 153-154-209-216 4 Runners
DNP Augusta 4311 21:36 657 4-191 2 Runners

DNP y  Winc. Eastern 50:48 2524 811 70-223 2 Runners
DNP Fairborn 18:58 18:58 6:07 10 1 Runner

DNP % Roger Bacon 21:25 21:25 654 87 1 Runner
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Race 12 - HS Boys Varsity Black - 5K
9/28/2024 - 7:50 pm

Individual Results

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Brayden Dill 11 Western Brown ~ 18:14.2 1 40 Steven Bryant 1 Oak Hills 20:209 37
2 Joshua Slone 9 Trailblazers 18:21.0 2 41 Max McCoy 10 Wilmington 20:21.3 38
3 Tyler Munzel 12 McNicholas 18228 3 42 Keagan Lockhart 12 Harrison 20:23.2 39
4  Grayson Miller 12 Augusta 18:23.2 43 Truman Davis 1 Centerville 20:241 40
5 Colin Glasgow 10 St Henry District ~ 18:24.1 4 44  Henry Schehl 11 Col. Academy 20:246 41
6  Jude Woodruff 12 Western Brown ~ 18:48.2 5 45 Samuel Phlipot 10 Russia 20:264 42
7 Sahil Satyapriya 9 Col. Academy 18:526 6 46 Jacob Schmitmeyer 12 Russia 20:27.6 43
8 Landon Williamson 11 Trailblazers 18:52.6 7 47 Connor Spriggs 12 Bellbrook 20:27.8 44
9 Michael Rindler 10 St. Henry 18:559 8 48 Rory Summers 11 Harrison 20:28.5 45
10 Dominic Buschelman 12 Fairborn 18:57.7 49 Hayden Shelly 12 McNicholas 20:30.1 46
11 Jackson Crawford 11 Clermont NE 18586 9 50 Ethan Cain 10 Bellbrook 20:31.4 47
12  Brady Robinson 12 Highlands HS (KY) 18:59.2 10 51 Liam Sease 12 Centerville 20:316 48
13 David Flandermeyer 12 Batavia 19:006 11 52 Rudyard Truax 1" Trailblazers 20:324 49
14 James Kirby 11 Harrison 19:.016 12 53 Will Rahtz 11 Colerain 20:339 50
15 Connor Green 12 Franklin 19211 13 54 Kellen Hart 12 Alter 20:37.2 51
16 Jack Fraser 1 Scott 19:286 14 55 Michael Kunkler 10 St. Henry 20:405 52
17  Simeon Williamson 12 Trailblazers 19:304 15 56 Ben Gallagher 11 Highlands HS (KY) 20:444 53
18 Kayden Durrett 11 St Henry District  19:30.8 16 57 Evan Taylor 9 Scott 20472 54
19 Kurtis Lefeld 11 Bellbrook 19:331 17 58 Calder Ellis 1" Centerville 20473 55
20 Jaxson Hendricks 10 Batavia 19:36.6 18 59 Devon Fliter 12 Harrison 20:48.0 56
21 Dalton McPeck 10 Bellbrook 19:388 19 60 Matthew Orlando 10 Alter 20:48.8 57
22 Trevor Raker 9 Bellbrook 19:414 20 61 Nathan Corbin 1 West Clermont ~ 20:49.2 58
23 Dylan Clemons 9 Scott 19434 21 62 Logan Vaniglia 9  St.HenryDistrict 20:49.5 59
24 Joshua Geis 12 Trailblazers 19440 22 63 Silas Wood 10 Lak. East 20:52.3 60
25 Andrew Michael 12 St. Albans 19:486 23 64 Nathan Rutemueller 10 St. Bernard 20:528 61
26 Landon Hall 9 Western Brown ~ 19:49.5 24 65 Lincoln Treas 9 Scott 20:53.2 62
27 Aiden Stith 11 Batavia 19:525 25 66 Lucas Rieder 10 Lak. East 20:534 63
28 Tucker Denlinger 10 National Trail 19:54.3 67 Carson Gagen 12 Fairfield 20:55.6 64
29 Oliver Crosthwaite 10 Franklin 19:56.2 26 68 Ryan Mestemaker 12 St. Henry 20:56.3 65
30 Dane Chaky 1 Col. Academy  20:076 27 69 Jacob Gubser 11 Highlands HS (KY) 20:57.7 66
31 Tyler Yanessa 12 McNicholas 20:.079 28 70 Dalton Day 9 Winc. Eastern 20:58.5
32 Evan Parhad 11 St Henry District  20:09.3 29 71 Henry Bowman 12 Trailblazers 20:58.7 67
33  Axton Stith 9 Batavia 201121 30 72 Luke Troutwine 10 Oak Hills 20:591 68
34  Bryson Colyer 11 St HenryDistrict  20:13.2 31 73 David Rice 12 Western Brown ~ 20:59.4 69
35 Mason Barnes 10 Harrison 20:132 32 74 Nathan Ray 1 Centerville 21:001 70
36 Caden Losekamp 10 Western Brown ~ 20:14.0 33 75 Jason Surd 12 Centerville 21:023 71
37 Carsen Caldwell 9 Bellbrook 201158 34 76  Kyle Hibbs 12 St. Albans 21:031 72
38 Ben Bonham 11 St. Albans 20169 35 77 Mi'Xavion Robbins 12 Colerain 21:.040 73
39 Miguel Damian 10 St. Bernard 20:199 36 78 Duncan Wyatt 12 Colerain 21:047 74
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Place Name
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Damien Dewitt
Daniel Osborne
Isaiah Timmers
Jackson Lewis
Isaac Guthrie
Jayden Gaerke
Asher Ball

Peter Jansen
Sam Bova
August Foland
Steven Troutman
Corbin Hazlett
Lucas Day

AJ Willis

Kyler McFadden
Wolfgang Oldendick
Raymond Direito
Mason Dunwoody
Larkin Willis

Ivan Cload

Ethan Stover
Jack Fullenkamp
Brayden Trosper
Braydan Lee
Quinn Hoying
Ben Klaserner
Matthew Rudolph
Max Gregory
Logan Shell
Keagan Baldridge
Eli Schmitmeyer
Sheldon Pohiman
Matthew Hoelscher
Evan Smith
Ethan Roark
Jack Siefring
Cory Bernard
Devin Requarth
Cedric Lange
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Grade
11
10
9
10
11
11
12
10
11
1
12
10
11
12
11
11
11
11
12
11
10
10
12
11

10
12
11
11
10
10
12
12

10
10
12
11
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Race 12 - HS Boys Varsity Black - 5K
9/28/2024 - 7:50 pm

Results

Place Name

Individual
Team Time  Points
Centerville 21:101 75
Franklin 21:116 76
Western Brown ~ 21:121 77
Fairfield 21:150 78
Bellbrook 21166 79
Russia 21:1173 80
Monroe 21195 81
St. Henry 21:224 82
Roger Bacon 21:244
Oak Hills 21:256 83
Lak. East 21262 84
Oak Hills 21:265 85
Centerville 21:26.7 86
Harrison 21:271 87
West Clermont ~ 21:27.3 88
West Clermont ~ 21:31.1 89
Centerville 21:32.7
St. Henry District  21:32.8 90
Lak. East 21:331 91
Colerain 21:339 92
St. Henry District  21:352 93
St. Henry 21:383 94
Centerville 21:39.4
National Tralil 21:41.9
Russia 21427 95
Oak Hills 21430 96
Harrison 21430 97
Colerain 21430 98
Highlands HS (KY) 21:45.7 99
Russia 21:45.7 100
Russia 21470 101
Russia 21:475 102
Lak. East 21479 103
Russia 21484
West Clermont  21:51.2 104
St. Henry 21:556 105
McNicholas 21:55.9 106
Centerville 21:56.8
St. Henry 21:594 107

118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

Aidan McMonigle
David Young

Elliot Flaig

Ben Berkshire
Blake Tunney
Jacob Vance
Jonathan Blank
Joseph Kinghorn
Logan Fisher
Jacob Wetenkamp
Jake Patrick

Noah Fleischmann
Brady McPheron
Alexander Krise
Mason Fields
Preston Young
Rylynn Head

Daniel Lade
Bennett Rau
Zachary Cannon
Rylan Lukemire
Isaiah Brown
Howard Peppercorn
Luke Neukam
Ben Edwards
Jackson Ferrell
Eli Parsell
James Jehn

Eric Thomas
Blaise Urling
Tommy Dickman
Matthew Brashwitz
William Tischer
Lukas Dean
Grayson Guthrie
Ben Shipwash
Caleb Theriot
Jovan Caudill

Grade
10
10
9
12
1
1
1
10
10
9
1
1
12
1
9
1

©

Team
Monroe
Wilmington
Oak Hills
Centerville
Lak. East
Wilmington
Trailblazers
Trailblazers
Bellbrook
Oak Hills
McNicholas
McNicholas
McNicholas
Harrison
St. Henry District
Batavia

Lawrenceburg High
School

Oak Hills
Alter
Harrison
West Clermont
Monroe
Col. Academy
Clermont NE
Oak Hills
Lak. East
Fairfield
Scott
Fairfield
Clermont NE
Bellbrook
Alter
Lak. East
Centerville
St. Albans
Simon Kenton
Simon Kenton
Colerain

Time  Points
22:00.6 108
22:00.7 109
22:01.2 110
22:03.1
22:034 111
22:035 112
22:03.7 113
22:03.9
22:04.3
22:075 114
22.07.7 115
22:079 116
22:09.0 117
22:10.3
22:11.1
22119 118
22:14.4
22:15.3
22:18.7 119
22:19.0
22:22.3 120
22241 121
22:34.8 122
22:349 123
22:37.6
22:41.2 124
22419 125
22:443 126
22:50.2 127
22542 128
22:57.7
22:58.3 129
22:58.4
22:59.6
22:59.8 130
23:.03.4
23:03.5
23.038 131
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Race 12 - HS Boys Varsity Black - 5K
9/28/2024 - 7:50 pm

Individual Results

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
156 Dillon Crawford 1 Monroe 23:.043 132 193 Donaven Butler 10 Franklin 24576 157
157 Maxwell Wyatt 10 Colerain 23.048 133 194 Nicholas Mason 12 Colerain 25:00.6
158 Eli Race 10 Monroe 23.079 134 195 Ben Steelman 12 Lawrenceburg High 25:04.7
159 Oliver 10 Batavia 23083 135 School

Dwertman-Phillips 196 Alex Neukam 9 Clermont NE 25:059 158
160 Bowen Schroeder 10 WesternBrown  23:13.0 136 197 Conner Snyder 12 Fairfield 25:12.9
161 Jackson Homan 11 McNicholas 23:13.2 198 Alex Boshears 10 West Clermont ~ 25:14.3
162 Landon Bledsoe 9 West Clermont  23:14.0 137 199 Colt Mattox 12 St. Bernard 25232 159
163 Fletcher Armstrong 12 St. Bernard 23:15.7 138 200 Kyle Pennington 9 West Clermont ~ 25:23.2
164 Oryon Meyer 10 Fairfield 23199 139 201 Jeffrey Sharpshair 12 Fairfield 25:25.2
165 Rony Dos 10 Fairfield 23:204 140 202 Alexander Bennett 12 Wilmington 25254 160
166 Liam Hunt 12 Trailblazers 23:21.3 203 Blaise Purcell 9 Alter 25:26.2 161
167 Xander McCoy 10 Colerain 23214 204 Luke Knutsen 10 Col. Academy 25314 162
168 Austin Lovich 11 Fairfield 23288 141 205 Nick Rucker 9  Highlands HS (KY) 25:51.0 163
169 Andre Pepito 11 Lawrenceburg High 23:34.4 206 Caleb Kasten 12 West Clermont ~ 25:57.1

School 207 Avery Berry 9 Fairfield 26:06.6

170 Dimitri Akmolin 10 Trailblazers 23:40.0 208 Joseph Urling 9 Clermont NE 26143 164
171 Parker Phillips 12 Wilmington 23439 142 209 Mark Kyle 10 T o 26:19.9
172 Blaise Valentour 1 West Clermont ~ 23:44.6 143 210 Bryce Couvutsakis 9 National Trail 26:26.9
173 Thomas Richmond 10 Batavia 23488 144 211 Gideon Hackney 11 Wimington ~ 26:27.9 165
174 Truett Bames 10 Monroe 23512 145 212 Ethan Cavender 12 StAbans  26:313 166
175 Colin Poe 9 Lak. East 24:00.1 213 Trevor Markus 9  Highlands HS (KY) 26:356 167
176 Wyatt Engel 11 Laneg‘;eh%‘gIg High  24:00.7 214 Wil Wolfingbarger 1 St.Abans  26:38.9
177 Graham Alexander 11 Col. Academy  24:015 146 215 Royce Hargraves 10 Monroe 26:36.4
178 Charlie Hennessey 11 Scot 24049 147 216 Lucas Sawyers 9 SimonKenton  27:21.7
179 AlexanderWard 10 StAbans 24074 148 217 Connor Cole ) Frankin 27:256 168
180 Carter Marcum 9 Monroe 24:082 149 218 Merelk Mulmlm 10 National Trail 27:34.7
181 Connor Witie 12 Monroe 24130 219 Sterling lemg 11 Western Brown ~ 27:38.1
182 Caleb Osbomn 1 Frankiin 24190 150 220 Sean Harris 9 StBemard 287139 169
183 Femando Montoya 11 Alter 24213 151 221 Devinli 9 Col Academy  28:34.2
184 Jude Suh 9 Col. Academy 24260 152 222 Braxton Ruddle 9 Wllm|ngton 28:576 170
185 Sam Bernhardt 10  Western Brown  24:27.7 223 Kyle Gorton 2 Winc. Eastern  29:49.2
186 Joseph Kertes 1 Monroe 24:30.4
187 Harrison West 10 Western Brown ~ 24:35.1
188 Logan Doddy 12 St. Bernard 24:376 153
189 Vinny Purcell 12 Alter 24428 154
190 Anthony Horne 10 St. Albans 24:439 155
191 Noland Young 12 Augusta 24:47.2
192 Michael Urling 12 Clermont NE 24552 156
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